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Individual Ranking

Final Phase

AM

More than timekeeping

Negrepelisse (FRA) CEI2* 120 -- CEI2* 125km Printed on 25-07-2022 at 17:13:43
Number of entries: 36

ot | v | s | e | et | | | | e | T | P | g | | T L
1 130 OK 06:14:50 | 1- 1 08:24:25 08:25:45 | 00:01:20 | 18.081 17.897 60/62 17.897 | 00:01:20 | 00:00:00
_ml TREVOL 2- 1 | 10:27:13 10:28:57 | 00:01:44 | 22.095 21.635 58/62 19.35 | 00:03:04 | 00:00:00
' Gelding 3- 1 | 12:24:28 12:26:22 | 00:01:54 | 20.658 20.151 59/62 19.563 | 00:04:58 | 00:00:00
Alex LUQUE MORAL 4- 1 14:39:50 14:47:55 | 00:08:05 | 21.565 21.565 58/58 20.009 | 00:13:03 | 00:00:00

Owner: Alex LUQUE MORAL Trainer: Alex LUQUE MORAL Stable:
9 107 OK 06:14:55 | 1- 2 08:24:24 08:25:52 | 00:01:28 | 18.083 17.881 58/58 17.881 | 00:01:28 | 00:00:07
-E' TEO 2- 2 10:27:14 10:29:00 | 00:01:46 | 22.122 21.652 56/59 19.346 | 00:03:14 | 00:00:03
- Male 3- 2 12:24:28 12:26:28 | 00:02:00 | 20.671 20.138 62/66 19.556 | 00:05:14 | 00:00:06
Martina SPELANZON 4- 2 14:39:55 14:49:12 | 00:09:17 21.57 21.57 57/57 20.004 | 00:14:31 | 00:00:05

Owner: Ander MATO GARCIA Trainer: Ander MATO GARCIA Stable:
3 127 OK 06:30:18 | 1- 3 08:24:26 08:26:53 | 00:02:27 | 18.079 17.743 56/49 17.743 | 00:02:27 | 00:01:08
_ﬁEI PORTO COVO DE PALLARES 2- 3 10:27:14 10:30:32 | 00:03:18 | 22.402 21.518 59/63 19.208 | 00:05:45 | 00:01:35
' Male 3- 3 12:24:29 | 12:28:29 | 12:34:07 | 00:09:38 | 21.095 18.664 49/52 19.056 | 00:15:23 | 00:07:45
Carlota CRUZ VILLEGAS 4- 3 14:55:18 15:14:50 | 00:19:32 19.74 19.74 63/63 19.216 | 00:34:55 | 00:15:28

Owner: M7 Stables Trainer: Carlota CRUZ VILLEGAS Stable:
4 111 OK 07:07:02 | 1- 5 08:24:30 08:29:30 | 08:33:08 | 00:08:38 | 18.069 16.94 58/58 16.94 00:08:38 | 00:07:23
_E- Ii DR PEPPER 2- 5 10:44:17 10:50:30 | 00:06:13 | 19.748 18.487 55/56 17.58 00:14:51 | 00:21:33
Gelding 3- 5 12:56:17  13:03:50 | 13:07:22 | 00:11:05 | 18.185 16.105 57/56 17.15 00:25:56 | 00:41:00
Pierre FLEURY 4- 4 15:32:02 15:50:26 | 00:18:24 | 19.014 19.014 63/63 17.563 | 00:44:20 | 00:52:12

Owner: Fahad Abdull_a ALHAJRI Trainer: Pierre FLEURY Stable:
5 106 OK 07:07:03 | 1- 6 08:31:47 08:34:44 | 00:02:57 | 17.107 16.746 61/62 16.746 | 00:02:57 | 00:08:59
_E. II DJEWEL DE BOZOULS 2- 4 10:44:20 10:49:38 | 00:05:18 | 20.089 18.967 60/64 17.645 | 00:08:15 | 00:20:41
Gelding 3- 4 | 12:56:17 13:01:47 | 00:05:30 | 18.003 16.929 58/60 17.443 | 00:13:45 | 00:35:25
Pauline BOITEL 4- 5 15:32:03 15:45:40 | 00:13:37 | 17.952 17.952 53/53 17.562 | 00:27:22 | 00:52:13

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Pauline BOITEL Stable:
6 131 OK 07:14:12 | 1- 12  08:46:02 08:48:31 | 00:02:29 | 15.493 15.243 58/58 15.243 | 00:02:29 | 00:22:46
EMIR CHAMP DU CIEL 2- 8 11:02:38 11:04:51 | 00:02:13 | 19.125 18.685 60/64 16.57 00:04:42 | 00:35:54
Gelding 3- 8 13:18:07 13:20:46 | 00:02:39 | 16.726 16.264 58/63 16.485 | 00:07:21 | 00:54:24
Jordi MUNTASELL LOPEZ 4- 6 15:39:12 15:49:27 | 00:10:15 | 20.354 20.354 54/54 17.273 | 00:17:36 | 00:59:22

Owner: M7 STABLES Trainer: Mabel RAMAREZ FERNANDEZ Stable:
7 104 OK 07:14:13 | 1- 9 08:46:04 08:48:12 | 00:02:08 15.49 15.274 57/57 15.274 | 00:02:08 | 00:22:27
_ﬁEI FRONTEIRA 50 2- 6 11:02:37 11:04:47 | 00:02:10 | 19.064 18.637 55/62 16.574 | 00:04:18 | 00:35:50
' Mare 3- 7 13:18:06 13:20:43 | 00:02:37 | 16.717 16.261 64/64 16.487 | 00:06:55 | 00:54:21
Joel DIAZ DANES 4- 7 15:39:13 15:49:29 | 00:10:16 | 20.339 20.339 51/51 17.272 | 00:17:11 | 00:59:23

Owner: M7 Stables Trainer: Jordi MUNTASELL LOPEZ Stable:
3 108 OK 07:14:46 | 1- 8 08:45:54 08:47:40 | 00:01:46 | 15.507 15.328 58/60 15.328 | 00:01:46 @ 00:21:55
_E. H ELECTRA DE BIGORRE 2- 11 11:03:52 11:05:37 | 00:01:45 | 18.711 18.377 57/56 16.519 | 00:03:31 | 00:36:40
Mare 3- 9  13:18:00 13:20:53 | 00:02:53 | 16.886 16.375 61/62 16.48 | 00:06:24 | 00:54:31
Clementine CHAUD 4- 8 15:39:46 15:47:56 | 00:08:10 | 20.251 20.251 64/64 17.251 | 00:14:34 | 00:59:56

Owner: Jean Michel GRIMAL Trainer: Jean Michel GRIMAL Stable:
9 135 OK 07:14:47 | 1- 11 08:46:35 08:48:28 | 00:01:53 | 15.437 15.248 57/57 15.248 | 00:01:53 | 00:22:43
- I EN AVANT BOZOULS 2- 6 11:02:35 11:04:47 | 00:02:12 | 19.125 18.688 63/63 16.574 | 00:04:05 | 00:35:50
' Mare 3- 6 | 13:18:04 13:20:22 | 00:02:18 | 16.723 16.321 61/56 16.504 | 00:06:23 | 00:54:00
Silvia YEBRA ALTIMIRAS 4- 9 15:39:47 15:47:57 | 00:08:10 20.13 20.13 55/55 17.25 00:14:33 | 00:59:57

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Capucine BALDET Stable:
10 110 OK 07:14:48 | 1- 18 08:47:36 08:49:43 | 00:02:07 | 15.334 15.124 58/60 15.124 | 00:02:07 | 00:23:58
- I| ELGABAL REIAL 2- 18 11:06:03 11:08:47 | 00:02:44 | 18.685 18.17 52/54 16.313 | 00:04:51 | 00:39:50
I Gelding 3- 10 @ 13:18:08 13:21:21 | 00:03:13 | 17.459 16.853 61/58 16.457 | 00:08:04 | 00:54:59
Alice FABRE 4- 10 | 15:39:48 15:52:24 | 00:12:36 20.35 20.35 56/56 17.249 | 00:20:40 | 00:59:58

Owner: Dominique HAUVETTE Trainer: Elisa SIMON Stable:

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time -

FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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1 128 OK 07:14:49 | 1- 14 @ 08:46:03 08:48:51 | 00:02:48 | 15.492 15.21 58/58 15.21 00:02:48 | 00:23:06
ZAYIN ZODIAC 2- 10 @ 11:02:38 11:05:21 | 00:02:43 | 19.193 18.653 59/64 16.537 | 00:05:31 | 00:36:24
-m Male 3- 13 | 13:18:09 13:22:54 | 00:04:45 16.81 15.992 63/61 16.384 | 00:10:16 | 00:56:32
Ying JIANG 4- 11 | 15:39:49 15:57:53 | 00:18:04 | 20.709 20.709 55/55 17.249 | 00:28:20 | 00:59:59

Owner: Rebecca Jane PINDER Trainer: Jordi MUNTASELL LOPEZ Stable:
12 113 OK 07:20:39 | 1- 23 08:47:34 08:50:13 | 00:02:39 | 15.338 15.076 46/46 15.076 | 00:02:39 | 00:24:28
_E. . CALAKIE 2- 9 11:02:01 11:05:18 | 00:03:17 | 19.608 18.931 56/60 16.54 00:05:56 | 00:36:21
Mare 3- 14 13:17:08 13:23:56 | 00:06:48 | 16.987 15.816 59/60 16.335 | 00:12:44 | 00:57:34
Sandra HOUBERDON 4- 12 | 15:45:39 15:55:55 | 00:10:16 | 19.626 19.626 60/60 17.02 00:23:00 | 01:05:49

Owner: Matthieu BOUTIERE Trainer: Szlndra HOUBERDON Stable:
13 105 OK 07:20:59 | 1- 10 @ 08:45:55 08:48:27 | 00:02:32 | 15.505 15.249 59/60 15.249 | 00:02:32 | 00:22:42
_E. . CENTAURE DU RUISSEAU 2- 15 | 11:03:51 11:07:26 | 00:03:35 | 18.868 18.185 64/64 16.4 00:06:07 | 00:38:29
Male 3- 12 | 13:18:03 13:22:37 | 00:04:34 | 17.215 16.389 62/64 16.397 | 00:10:41 | 00:56:15
Nicolas BALLARIN 4- 13 | 15:45:59 15:59:35 | 00:13:36 | 19.279 19.279 59/59 17.007 | 00:24:17 | 01:06:09

Owner: JUMA'S TEAM SL Trainer: Nicolas BALLARIN Stable:
14 118 OK 07:26:00 | 1- 15 08:47:24 08:49:29 | 00:02:05 | 15.354 15.147 53/53 15.147 | 00:02:05 | 00:23:44
_E. . VANUATU DU FONPEYROL 2- 12 11:02:02 11:06:04 | 00:04:02 | 19.449 18.637 58/60 16.49 00:06:07 | 00:37:07
Gelding 3- 11 13:18:02 13:22:07 | 00:04:05 | 16.963 16.242 64/72 16.421 | 00:10:12 | 00:55:45
Dominique PAYEN 4- 14 | 15:51:00 15:56:31 | 00:05:31 | 18.203 18.203 57/57 16.816 | 00:15:43 | 01:11:10

Owner: Dominique PAYEN Trainer: Dominique PAYEN Stable:
15 120 OK 07:29:05 | 1- 26 | 08:47:38 08:50:45 | 00:03:07 | 15.331 15.024 53/53 15.024 | 00:03:07 | 00:25:00
_E. . MAROUSSIA DES BRUMES 2- 22 11:06:04 11:10:38 | 00:04:34 | 18.884 18.021 59/56 16.195 | 00:07:41 | 00:41:41
Mare 3- 17 | 13:25:07 13:28:45 | 00:03:38 | 16.511 15.899 59/64 16.113 | 00:11:19 | 01:02:23
Aude PREYA 4- 15 | 15:54:05 16:00:59 | 00:06:54 | 18.881 18.881 63/63 16.701 | 00:18:13 | 01:14:15

Owner: Claudette ROUCAU Aude PREYA Trainer: Aude PREYA Stable:
16 109 OK 07:36:12 | 1- 13  08:45:57 08:48:46 | 00:02:49 | 15.502 15.218 57/57 15.218 | 00:02:49 | 00:23:01
_E. . SW FERTARIINE 2- 13  11:02:33 11:06:13 | 00:03:40 | 19.193 18.471 57/60 16.48 00:06:29 | 00:37:16
Mare 3- 15 13:17:52 | 13:22:14 | 13:26:03 | 00:08:11 | 17.021 15.626 56/60 16.237 | 00:14:40 | 00:59:41
Aurelie DEVELAY 4- 16 | 16:01:12 16:09:08 | 00:07:56 | 17.118 17.118 59/59 16.44 00:22:36 | 01:21:22

Owner: Al A’gsfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Szl uel BETTENFELD Stable:
17 122 OK 07:37:54 | 1- 17 | 08:47:38 08:49:30 | 00:01:52 | 15.331 15.146 57/57 15.146 | 00:01:52 | 00:23:45
_E. WAHID DE GALEON 62.5 2- 21  11:06:05 11:09:51 | 00:03:46 | 18.637 17.937 55/59 16.245 | 00:05:38 | 00:40:54
Male 3- 19 | 13:25:19 13:29:56 | 00:04:37 | 16.341 15.587 58/60 16.059 | 00:10:15 | 01:03:34
Raphael WILLOT 4- 17 | 16:02:54 16:13:30 | 00:10:36 | 17.481 17.481 52/52 16.379 | 00:20:51 | 01:23:04

Owner: Fco Javier HERRERA VERA Trainer: Francisco Javier HERRERA CARMONA Stable:
18 114 OK 07:37:56 | 1- 20 08:47:35 08:49:49 | 00:02:14 | 15.336 15.115 51/51 15.115 | 00:02:14 | 00:24:04
-E. . HISSANE AMSHALA 2- 16 @ 11:06:03 11:07:56 | 00:01:53 | 18.705 18.346 54/60 16.368 | 00:04:07 | 00:38:59
Mare 3- 20 13:25:21 13:27:37 | 13:30:36 | 00:05:15 | 16.014 15.195 59/60 16.029 | 00:09:22 | 01:04:14
Emeline LABOURIER 4- 18 | 16:02:56 16:12:58 | 00:10:02 17.59 17.59 55/55 16.378 | 00:19:24 | 01:23:06

Owner: ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAI | Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Stable:
19 123 OK 07:47:53 | 1- 24 | 08:47:04 08:50:26 | 00:03:22 | 15.388 15.055 57/54 15.055 | 00:03:22 | 00:24:41
CHABOTTE DE GHAZAL 2- 14  11:02:32 11:06:17 | 00:03:45 | 19.544 18.779 59/60 16.475 | 00:07:07 | 00:37:20
-m Gelding 3- 21  13:35:44 13:39:30 | 00:03:46 | 14.253 13.779 64/64 15.638 | 00:10:53 | 01:13:08
Abdalaziz F M D AL MUTAIRI 4- 19 | 16:12:53 16:21:32 | 00:08:39 | 17.411 17.411 57/57 16.03 00:19:32 | 01:33:03

Owner: Rose CAMBON Trainer: Pierre AUFFRET Stable:
20 117 OK 07:50:18 | 1- 15 @ 08:47:23 08:49:29 | 00:02:06 | 15.356 15.147 62/62 15.147 | 00:02:06 | 00:23:44
_E. . ENGUN DE BOZOULS 2- 23  11:09:51 11:13:18 | 00:03:27 | 17.934 17.338 59/60 16.028 | 00:05:33 | 00:44:21
Mare 3- 22 13:35:42 13:39:56 | 00:04:14 | 15.234 14.63 59/58 15.619 | 00:09:47 | 01:13:34
Caline PAYEN 4- 20 | 16:15:18 16:22:39 | 00:07:21 | 17.083 17.083 63/63 15.947 | 00:17:08 | 01:35:28

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Caline PAYEN Stable:
2N 124 OK 08:03:08 | 1- 25 @ 08:47:05 08:50:31 | 00:03:26 | 15.386 15.047 53/49 15.047 | 00:03:26 | 00:24:46
EMIRATES 2- 17 | 11:02:08 11:08:26 | 00:06:18 | 19.647 18.383 56/57 16.336 | 00:09:44 | 00:39:29
-m Gelding 3- 23 | 13:35:43 13:45:19 | 00:09:36 | 14.541 13.347 62/60 15.392 | 00:19:20 | 01:18:57
Mohammad Kh Gh Th ALMUTAIRI 4- 21 | 16:28:08 16:46:38 | 00:18:30 | 15.955 15.955 64/64 15.524 | 00:37:50 | 01:48:18

Owner: Stephan Albert FONTANEL Trainer: Stephane CHAZEL Stable:
29 129 OK 08:25:57 | 1- 27 @ 08:55:55 08:58:36 | 00:02:41 | 14.542 14.303 46/46 14.303 | 00:02:41 | 00:32:51
-£EI BLUE SKY 2- 24 11:32:01 11:36:11 | 00:04:10 | 15.871 15.308 56/59 14.723 | 00:06:51 | 01:07:14
" Gelding 3- 25 14:04:38 14:07:21 | 00:02:43 | 14.385 14.033 59/60 14.528 | 00:09:34 | 01:40:59
Alba FONT BRUCH 4- 22 | 16:50:57 16:58:02 | 00:07:05 | 15.845 15.845 59/59 14.824 | 00:16:39 | 02:11:07

Owner: JOSEP MARIA SANMARTI RIQUER Trainer: Ricard DOMINGO MAS Stable:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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23 133 OK 08:25:58 | 1- 28 | 09:07:16 09:10:20 | 00:03:04 | 13.584 13.346 56/56 13.346 | 00:03:04 | 00:44:35
_frl JIMI JS BIN PERSIK 2- 25 | 11:39:39 11:41:44 | 00:02:05 | 16.466 16.158 56/54 14.439 | 00:05:09 | 01:12:47
Male 3- 24 | 14:04:38 14:07:12 | 00:02:34 15.16 14.791 60/58 14.533 | 00:07:43 | 01:40:50
Emma SOLE MACIA 4- 23 | 16:50:58 16:55:46 | 00:04:48 | 15.822 15.822 55/55 14.823 | 00:12:31 | 02:11:08

Owner: Jaume SOLER SUBIRATS Trainer: Emma SOLE MACIA Stable:
24 137 OK 08:42:04 | 1- 31 09:07:27 09:10:44 | 00:03:17 | 13.569 13.316 54/54 13.316 | 00:03:17 | 00:44:59
_: EASY DE BOZOULS 2- 27 11:39:38 11:44:22 | 00:04:44 | 16.529 15.84 54/56 14.307 | 00:08:01 | 01:15:25
< ’ Mare 3- 26 14:15:41 14:19:13 | 00:03:32 | 14.014 13.583 57/60 14.101 | 00:11:33 | 01:52:51
Abdulmohsin Dhafi R A AL- MARR 4- 24 | 17:07:04 17:16:02 | 00:08:58 | 15.274 15.274 64/64 14.366 | 00:20:31 | 02:27:14

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Melissa BISOFF Stable:

25 125 OK 08:57:11 | 1- 34 | 09:07:25 09:12:14 | 00:04:49 | 13.572 13.203 60/60 13.203 | 00:04:49 | 00:46:29
< NATUR RELLAM 2- 30 | 11:39:59 | 11:45:32 | 11:48:53 | 00:08:54 | 16.705 15.431 57/60 14.087 | 00:13:43 | 01:19:56
M Male 3- 30  14:20:45 | 14:30:48 | 14:34:22 | 00:13:37 | 13.945 12.432 61/64 13.592 | 00:27:20 | 02:08:00
Rayyan ALMOBTY 4- 25 | 17:22:11 17:35:18 | 00:13:07 | 15.278 15.278 54/54 13.962 | 00:40:27 | 02:42:21
Owner: Julio SORIANO MESTRE Trainer: Anna SORIANO LLUCH Stable:

26 126 OK 08:58:14 | 1- 29  09:07:25 09:10:36 | 00:03:11 | 13.572 13.326 54/60 13.326 | 00:03:11 | 00:44:51
= ELDORADO DE BOZOULS 2- 29 11:39:37  11:44:52 | 11:47:56 | 00:08:19 | 16.511 15.341 58/64 14.133 | 00:11:30 | 01:18:59
= — Gelding 3- 28  14:23:50 14:28:34 | 00:04:44 13.46 12.932 56/60 13.783 | 00:16:14 | 02:02:12

Nayef ALNASER 4- 26 | 17:23:14 17:34:21 | 00:11:07 | 14.439 14.439 60/60 13.934 | 00:27:21 | 02:43:24
Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Anais NOAILLES Stable:
27 121 OK 08:58:15 | 1- 30 | 09:07:25 09:10:41 | 00:03:16 | 13.572 13.319 64/64 13.319 | 00:03:16 | 00:44:56
_E. . EJAZ DE BOZOULS 2- 28 | 11:39:36 11:44:47 | 00:05:11 | 16.526 15.776 56/60 14.287 | 00:08:27 | 01:15:50
Gelding 3- 29 | 14:23:50 | 14:28:15 | 14:31:29 | 00:07:39 | 13.104 12.313 55/60 13.686 | 00:16:06 | 02:05:07
Mathieu ROUSSEAUX 4- 27 | 17:23:15 17:29:44 | 00:06:29 | 14.782 14.782 44/44 13.934 | 00:22:35 | 02:43:25
Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Anais NOAILLES Stable:
28 102 OK 08:58:17 | 1- 33  09:07:25 09:11:28 | 00:04:03 | 13.572 13.26 52/56 13.26 | 00:04:03 | 00:45:43
ALTESSE DES SABLONS 2- 26  11:39:35 11:43:38 | 00:04:03 | 16.649 16.048 60/64 14.343 | 00:08:06 | 01:14:41
-m Mare 3- 27  14:19:03 14:23:29 | 00:04:26 | 13.516 13.016 55/48 13.954 | 00:12:32 | 01:57:07
Zhaoyi CHENG 4- 28 | 17:23:17 17:30:03 | 00:06:46 | 13.867 13.867 54/54 13.933 | 00:19:18 | 02:43:27
Owner: MR Endurance Stables Lda Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Stable:
FTa 101 GA 05:54:54 | 1- 19  08:47:34 08:49:45 | 00:02:11 | 15.338 15.121 59/59 15.121 | 00:02:11 | 00:24:00
_m . FREEDOM DE KERPONT 2- 19 | 11:06:02 11:09:02 | 00:03:00 | 18.695 18.13 64/64 16.297 | 00:05:11 | 00:40:05
B Mare 3- 18 | 13:25:18 13:29:54 | 00:04:36 | 16.205 15.466 64/63 16.061 | 00:09:47 | 01:03:32
Elisabeth HARDY 4- GA 52/52
Owner: ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAI | Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Stable:
FTa 115 GA 07:37:55 | 1- 22 08:47:37 08:49:59 | 00:02:22 | 15.333 15.098 56/56 15.098 | 00:02:22 | 00:24:14
_E. . ESTIR DE KEROUGANT AA 2- 20 11:06:03 11:09:23 | 00:03:20 | 18.737 18.109 55/48 16.275 | 00:05:42 | 00:40:26
Gelding 3- 16 | 13:25:20 13:28:30 | 00:03:10 | 16.258 15.739 58/52 16.124 | 00:08:52 | 01:02:08
Enza LAURENT 4- GA | 16:02:55 17.239 17.239 53/53 16.379
Owner: ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAI | Trainer: Elisabeth HARDY Stable:
FTQ 100 GA 04:17:35 | 1- 21  08:47:16 08:49:53 | 00:02:37 | 15.368 15.108 57/60 15.108 | 00:02:37 | 00:24:08
_ﬁ ’ DOREST DE L'ECRIN 2- GA 11:10:04 11:12:35 | 00:02:31 | 17.967 17.527 57/57 16.072 | 00:05:08
- Gelding 3-
Sarhan Hameed Dakheel AL ANEZI 4-
Owner: Sylvain DESINTEBIN Trainer: Arthur DESPREZ Stable:
FTa 116 RET ‘ 03:41:46 | 1- 4 08:24:31 08:27:14 | 00:02:43 | 18.067 17.696 58/62 17.696 | 00:02:43 | 00:01:29
_E. . DEHLIA DE L'ANGELIQUE 2- RET 10:27:17  10:34:13 | 10:36:46 | 00:09:29 | 22.486 20.104 56/54 18.668 | 00:12:12
Mare 3-
Edmee MERLIN 4-
Owner: Jean-Guy MERLIN Odile MERLIN Trainer: Edmee MERLIN Stable:
FTa 134 GA 04:09:11 | 1- 7 08:43:34 08:45:48 | 00:02:14 | 15.751 15.517 54/60 15.517 | 00:02:14 | 00:20:03
_ml MARIETTA DE ZALEN 2- GA | 11:02:13 11:04:11 | 00:01:58 | 18.669 18.296 59/59 16.614 | 00:04:12
' Mare 3-
Josep TAPIAS PUIG 4-
Owner: Josep TAPIAS PUIG Trainer: Josep TAPIAS PUIG Stable:
FTa 136 GA 04:52:16 | 1- 32  09:07:32 09:10:52 | 00:03:20 | 13.563 13.306 58/62 13.306 | 00:03:20 | 00:45:07
D — AL-GHARBE CIEN MILLAS 75 2- GA 11:39:58 11:47:16 | 00:07:18 | 16.499 15.464 60/64 14.165 | 00:10:38
-m Male 3-
Massa TONBAKII 4-
Qwner: Jonﬂn FERREIRO SAMPEDRO Trainer: Jonﬂn FERREIRO SAMPEDRO Stable:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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FTa 112 RET 02:45:54 | 1- RET  08:47:06 | 08:49:50 | 09:00:54 | 00:13:48 | 15.385 14.105 58/82 14.105 | 00:13:48
ﬂ , AINHOA NUINOIRE 2-
B Mare 3-
Sh. Najla Bint Salman AL KHALIFA 4-
Owner: S.C.E.A. AINHOA Trainer: Jean Marc VALERIO Stable:
FTa 132 GA 02:33:05 | 1- GA 08:46:01 08:48:05 | 00:02:04 | 15.495 15.286 55/55 15.286 | 00:02:04
LF IQBAL 2-
Gelding 3-
Carlos PACHECO PEREZ 4-
Owner: Carlos PACHECO PEREZ Trainer: Carlos PACHECO PEREZ Stable:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us. 4/4
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